H
Product Prefix
HS - Hansford Sensors
S
Product Series
530 - Module
5 3 0 X X X X X X X X
Constant Current

EN61326-1:2013
Environmental
How To Order
Electrical
MechanicalTechnical Performance
-
+
-
+
V/I   vel./grms output (1)
V/I   gE output (2)
16 15 14 13
12 11 10 9
HS-530
Sensor OK
AC output
5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4
screen
black
white
Power Supply
0V +
主要特点
•封装的“ g”输出
•RMS速度输出
•PLC的0-10V输出
•缓冲加速输出（用于数据收集）
•TDX OK功能
•DIN导轨安装
 T: 150 210 98804
汉施弗德传感器（上海）有限公司